Schedules & Fares

SRR

Horario y precios del transito

Transit

l éf/?A/Vf/]'
—

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Transit District) provides local bus

service for parts of western Alameda

and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit
also operates transbay routes to San Francisco
and the Peninsula. For more information, call
(510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org.

Fare Information effective October 19, 2020

AC Transit (Distrito de Transito de
Alameda y Contra Costa)
proporciona servicio local de autobus
a ciertas zonas al oeste de los
condados de Alameda y Contra Costa. AC
Transit también gestiona las rutas hacia San
Francisco y la Peninsula. Para mas informacion,
llame al (510) 891-4777 o visite actransit.org.

Informacion de tarifas efectiva el 19 de octubre de 2020

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Transit District) AEEHRIEFEE RO

FtA BB XIR At S AV E TR

%5. AC Transit thi2{t Transbay (5575)
ELhRSS, BRS5TF San Francisco (IBE LU ) #
Peninsula (31X ), B THREZIERE , 15X
(510) 891-4777 &&1&13 actransit.org,

EE(MEER 2020108198

Line Descriptions Effective December 5, 2021

99

Hayward BART to Fremont BART via Mission Blvd.,
South Hayward BART, Union City BART, Decoto
Rd., Fremont Blvd. and Walnut Ave.

200

Union City BART to Fremont BART via Decoto Road,
Newark Blvd., Thornton Ave., Filbert St., Central
Ave., Cedar Blvd., NewPark Mall, Mowry Ave., and
Civic Center Dr.

212

San Francisco Bay Area

Rapid Transit (BART) rail
service connects the San
Francisco Peninsula with
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa,
Walnut Creek, Dublin/Pleasanton,
and other cities in the East Bay, as
well as San Francisco International
Airport (SFO) and Oakland
International Airport (OAK).

Schedule Information effective January, 2024

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are
available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.
Overhead real-time displays can be found on station
platforms. A reference guide to transfer information
for trains without direct service is shown.

Information

Fremont
Station

Fremont

511 Real-Time Departures

. | Senior Personas FEEA Fremont BART to Pacific Commons via Walnut ] . . . . _ _
AL Ll I e Adult | Youth' | (g5.) g : : . | Mayores AC Transit 2= BEA | B0E 65935 Ave., Fremont Blvd., and Auto Mall Parkway. On Fare Information Trains Without Direct Service 511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
Fares subject to change. (19-64) (5-18) | picabled Tarifas de AC Transit Adulto | Jévenes : . ) : ;
Isable - - - 19-64 5_18 (65+)y ENEFE (19-64) | (5-18) | (LEEFEA weekdays, continues to NewPark Mall via Christy effective January, 2024 - departure times for the transit
Tarifas sujetas a cambios. ( ) (5-18) D N yi For Train Transfer : :
Cash Fares scapa- TiE= St., Allbrae St., and Cedar Blvd. : . , agencies to the left that have this symbol.
Local Single Ride $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25 Tarifas en efectivo S MEFER 215 :Z_ulirint fa(;’fes can bﬁ_found r;gar Antioch I)akﬁ Rl(cjhsr?otr_\d train, then transfer at 19th St./ chher]?ay Area transit agencies will be added
2 —— Hh B o 5T 250 1.25 175 . icket vending machines, online akland Station. in the future.
ocal Day Pass™ | .07 5275 $2.15 Viaje Unico local $250 | $1.25 | $1.25 i sz!!i//\iiz : : : Fremont BART to Kato Rd. &Benicia St. Fremont, at bart.gov and using the official Daly Cit When direct trains to Daly City are not operatin : T
Transbay Single Ride $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 pase local diario? 6550 | $275 | $275 e REE §5.50 | $275 | $2.75 via Gallaudet Dr., Stevenson Blvd., Paseo Padre : Y \ _ L Pl To find out when your next bus or train will
Transbay Upgrade add add add dse focal diario ' ' ' Transbay B2)x3k4 $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Pkwy., Grimmer Blvd., Washington Blvd., Osgood BART app. Reg_ular _BART_fares take_ Richmond train, then transfer at Bay Fair depart, check nearby displays or simply call
with local single-day or multiday pass| $3.50 | $1.75 | $1.75 Viaje Unico de Transbay $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Transbay FHpe= e i i Rd., Warm Springs/South Fremont BART, Grimmer can only be paid using Clipper. Station. 511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then
. . . Mejoramiento de Transba Aadi Sl fadi Wothes $1.75 Blvd., Fremont Blvd., Landing Pkwy., and Warren ; : - - b ked t t Stop ID ber. If
Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Cllpper on g)ase local de un solo dia o pas}e/ afiadir anadir anadir e REERZIRREFE $3.50 $1.75 . ” o g 2 CLIPPER® Dublin/ Take Richmond train, then transfer at Bay Fair e a's ed 1o .en er your >top numbper. IT you
Local Single Ride $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12 de multiples vias $350 | $1.75 | $175 FHERE Clipper NEFERIESE Ave. _ _ ' _ Pleasanton  Station. dog ;chkno"\fc't' yog”can >ay %/our &}cgencty name,
Local Day Pass? $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 Tarifas disponibles en UL ERIR R $2.25 | $112 | $1.12 216 Clipper is the Bay Ar_ea s all-in-one Millbrae e Take Daly City train, when direct trains to Daly 32ur roeu?ésaenrg géppr;r?sviﬁ?gs;oi% sxi;ith
Local 7-day Pass $22.50 | $§11.20 | $11.20 aplicaciones moviles y Clipper it XD §5.00 | $250 | $2.50 Jnion City BART to Ohtone College Newark e to pa)éfor;;ags't falr.es' &b . City are operating and then transfer to Millbrae/ departure times for your route and will also
Transbay Single Ride* $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Viaje unico local §2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12 A7 KB $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 A\a/e pF“rSer‘gg o ‘éfjAaRTOStév‘?esnsoﬁ BI'VZS c\é o B‘f\)’; y va ‘gefca” e added to Clipper an SFO train at Balboa Park Station. include the Stop ID for future use. You may
Fares Available on Clipper Only Pase local diario? $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 Transbay SR 3RZ%E" $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 and NewPark Mall. - ’ ’ LEE :)r vaglc_)us Bay Adrea trat';s't o Take Richmond train, when direct trains to Daly also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
Local 31-Day Pass $84.60 | $34.00 - Pase local de 7 dias $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 {XTE Clipper RFHERYEZR 217 gsfgﬁaggsci atlﬁgrirr;jd?irizg ineaII City are not operating. Then, trznsfertfo Daly Bicycles on Transit
iaie uni = _ . . i [ Bay Fai [ FO/

Local Monthly Pass® - - | $34.00 viaje dnico de ransbay“ $600 5300 3300 AR ARIEER S U L Fremont BART to Milpitas BART via Walnut Ave., BART stations. There is a one-time am;::lent?;in?; BE:{bS(;c:t;c;?ka;a;?nns ertoF0 % Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
Transbay 31-Day Pass $216.00 _ _ Tarifas disponibles solo en Clipper NS E-N - - $34.00 Mission Blvd., Grimmer Blvd., Warm Springs/South $3.00 fee to setup Clipper. Or : 1 Bav A ' P y d v all

add add add Pase local de 31 dias $84.60 | $34.00 - Transbay 31 KiBZE $216.00 - — Fremont BART, Warm Springs Blvd., and Milpitas i . p LlIpper. Ur, OAK Int'l Take Richmond or Daly City train, then transfer at ——— a’ pay areaterries and nearly at
Transbay Upgrade y ' pring ' P load Clipper onto a phone with . : . rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
" Children under 5 ride free. Pase Transbay de 31 dias | $216.00| - - AT RAS TS $375 | $188 | $1.88 232 ppie Fay orsoogie Fay. SFO Int'l e When direct trains to Daly City are operating, "’ ' _ o
*lssued upon request when full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from Mejoramiento de Transbay | amadic | afadic | anadir | SELITILE RIS, Fremont BART to New Park Mall via Walnut Ave., A minimum value is required to Airport take Daly City train. Then, transfer to SFO train at Buses: I\_Iearlﬁ aII_tBha)k/)_AreIa pUka'c transit buses
3 Automatically appl.ied OH t.he 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time ;c;nmp;;e :25?/2:;(% Hnsolo diz o pase $3.75 $1.88 $1.88 2 %@%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁ%*ﬁﬁﬁlo FIRRRIAIRAS AT, BAER Mission Bivd., Union City BART' Pas.eo Padre Pkwy., enter the BART SyStem’ SO itis Balboa Park Station. ore Satippet W eyeR Tact:

activated until 3:00 a.m. e - FTeT—— e R Ardenwood Blvd., Lido Faire Shopping Center and best to load fare on your card e When direct trains to Daly City are not operating, General: While bicycles are allowed on
* Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clpper. e eite bajo pedico cuando se paga e pecio complet, Vo para viaes ErT A | N Cedar Blvd. before entering. Each passenger take the Richmond train to Bay Fair Station. most transit services, there are some space
é\g;ﬁglattc')cfc')'gaf_ﬁ’gﬂ'tfgnzgazy”t‘jrabni?evxhe” boarded within two hours. Also locales fimitados desde el momento en que se emite hasta las 3:00 2.m. “Transbay §EA4%3% (BRI Clipper . FIITAEETR HATHED 239 must have their own physical or There, take the Daly City train to Balboa Park limitations and, in some cases, times when
3 Se aplica autométicamente en el tercer viaje. Valido para viajes locales N RIS T R, INGATIAMEE Transbay B+, Fremont BART to Milmont Dr. and Kato Rd., digital Clipper card. Station. Then, transfer to SFO/Millbrae train. E;;xglfso%frgt%tragg)lygleeg g:dbgfggegﬁlrfesspgegﬁc

> Available on Clipper (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on
RTC Discount cards.

ilimitados desde el momento en que se activa hasta las 3:00 a.m.

SEFT Clioper - (BE-EARTGRINE) siE#wal  MIRTCE

Fremont, via Walnut Ave., Paseo Padre Pkwy.,

to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or

Local BART-to-Bus Transfer e e sutomtcamente en o sequnds Auohis ando e sube sactopes 48 BART §6EE Grimmer Blvd,, Mission Blvd. Warm Springs Blvd, Visit clippercard.com to learn how Pet o ot 2 0
-10- : NN i i i i i Ca andgd Sa ICYyClIN O speaKk 1o an
Applied as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip away from BART dentro de dos horas, También se aplica a la ransferencia de local a Transbay, A3 Clipper M BART SREELATRA1$0.50, Dixon Landing Road and Milmont Dr. to apply for Clipper discounts A y ycling P (
o . . . . for Seniors (a e 65 and u ) operator WnNo can answer your questlons.
only. > Disponible etr) C|IE[)pe|’ (tarjetas de delscuten'tot pa(rja [()jersonast mFa%(éreS yRTO) o BTN FSIERR 251 Youth ( 591 8) P) 0
o e e COMO una etiqueta que se pega en 1as tarjetas ae aescuento . . . a = , r ns wi a u
Proof of Fare Eligibility K& (655 RLLE) , Fremont BART to Ohlone College, Newark Campus outns \age PErsons ia Get Cllpper®!
. _ Transferencia local de BART al autobs e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) ##0& (weekends: Silliman Center) via Walnut Ave., Paseo disabilities, START (low-income
Seniors (65 & Older): 2 ) VA ) ) )
: - . Se aplica como un descuento de $0.50 en Clipper sélo en el * HRIRVZSHHNER Padre Pkwy., Thornton Ave., Newark Blvd., Central program) or to add a BART High Clipper® is the convenient way
e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card hy . i . v . .
. N viaje de autobUs desde BART. e DMV(ZFEFP)IDF Ave., and Cherry St. Value Discount (stored as a ~ to pay for transit rides in the Bay
Current driver's ficense s HBE—INNEWMARKLITHIEFIDR " " CLIPPER Area. The reloadable Clipper card
: EM.V |[|)chrd 4 by another California trans Prueba de elegibilidad de tarifa SiEEAL: 801 separate “purse” on the card). stores value as cash and transit pasF;Fe)s to
e Senior ID issued by anotner California transit system Personas ma ~ <\, MR c . All Nighter. San L dro BART to F t BART vi
. yores (65 afos o mas): e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) 330 Ignter. San Leandro O Fremon via . .
Persons with Disabilities: e Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexion . 9 INBSEE | 7 (\ Eg) ; N International Blvd., E. 14th St., Mission Blvd., Union BART EXCURSION FARE pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,
* Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card i 4nsi DMV SDIRESALIRZEE + MR AHOS IR : County Connection, Dumbarton Express
_ Regional de Transito o BEECZEMRENTIERR + MIRR E S 4EREE City BART, Decoto Rd., and Fremont Blvd. BART's Excursion Fare allows you / ] r
e DMV Parking Placard ID Card + photo ID e Licencia de maneio actual - vy RPNl . FAST, Golden Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin
J | ERTNESARELNIOREALDT U to tour the BART system for up Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans,

e Disabled license plate registration + photo ID

Tarjeta de identificacién de DMV

. . . . . H = - . . . . . . . .

e Disabled ID issued by another California transit system e Identificacion de Persona Mayor emitida por otro sistema de l.\lletl\i/:;?jir::argﬂii:?i.m Fremont BART to Stanford Un!verSIty via Centerville to three hours, if you enter and Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,

Medicare Cardholders: transito de California ~T A Amtrak, Ardenwood Park & Ride, and the exit at the same station. To avoid SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-

* Medicare Card + photo ID Personas con discapacidades: PiEE Dumbarton Bridge. being charged the excursion fare Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, Union City

. . e ., "z . \ \—|+ 3 ] 7|:‘j %: T AZ . . [

Holidays . ;aeg?(*;i:ledgjigg;ct?on de Descuento para la Conexion ACﬁ;’rE?EnSIt EUTHRAZRERRZIRRS if you enter the system and need Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.
New Year's Day Independence Day DMV + Identificacién con foto 4 = L1 a Station Agent. purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
E/lar%n Lutf[;er King Jr. Day #zbork Day 5 * Registro de matricula de auto para discapacitados + BTS20 zﬂ Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
Mre5| er.‘tlsD &y Cha.” Sg'V'Bg i Identificacion con foto X E2 0 works with a variety of employee transit
Juirer’][ggr?th ay ristmas Day e Identificacién de Persona con Discapacidades emitida por benefits providers, including Commuter

otro sistema de transito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID
Card + photo ID

Dias festivos
AC Transit funciona con horarios de domingo en:

Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
To learn more about Clipper or to get a

Poseedores de tarjeta Medicare: Dia de Afio Nuevo Dia de la Independencia _
e Tarjeta Medicare + Identificacion con foto Dia de Martin Luther King Jr.  Difa del Trabajo Clipper card:

Dia de los Presidentes Dia de Accion de Gracias 1.

Dia Conmemorativo Dia de Navidad e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883

Dia de la Emancipacion

Schedule Information

Effective: December 3, 2023

Efectivo: 3 de diciembre de
2023

F2023FE128384%

Fremont BART, Fremont. Sign N2011.

\\/\' ,/

Hind

EXPRESS

Early Bird Express bus service
runs weekdays from 4:00 a.m. to 5:00
a.m., before BART opens. Early Bird

Express bus service connects East Bay,
San Francisco, and Peninsula BART stations.
For more information, call 510-465-2278.

Fare Information eftective August 15, 2021

The prices shown are to destinations from this
station. Early Bird Express service is provided
by several bus operators and fare details

vary. Most transfers will require paying an
additional fare.

Stanford University Marguerite
Shuttle

Marguerite is Stanford University’s free shuttle
system, operating bus service on the Stanford
campus and in the neighboring communities of
Palo Alto, Menlo Park, and Mountain View. Line
AE-F shuttle supplements AC Transit's Line U
transbay service. For more information call 650-
724-9339 or visit transporation.stanford.edu.

Fare Information

Senior Marguerite is free and open to the public — no
(65+) -
: \ ID required.
Early Bird Express [oosililsll s
Medicare

CASH & CLIPPER® FARES FROM FREMONT

San Francisco
Salesforce Transit Center 36.00 | $3.00

Card

$3.00

! Children under 5 ride free

Schedule Information effective April 4, 2016

AE-F/EB
to Stanford University
Mon-Fri
Schedule Information effective August 7, 2022 _ , Arrive Arrive
Depart Arrive Arrive Psvchiat Psvchiat
Fremont Campus | Roth Way Pariin Lcr))(c/ BZiI din r/y
A BART Oval Garage g g
: Quarry Rd | Quarry Rd
Line 707
4:50a' 5:48a? - - —
to 5:25a 6:16a 6:18a 6:20a 6:24a
San Francisco 5:35a 6:26a 6:28a 6:30a 6:34a
Salesforce 5:50a 6:41a 6:43a 6:45a 6:49
Transit Center 6:06a 7:02a 7:04a 7:06a 7:10a
. 6:18a 7:14a 7:16a 7:18a 7:22a
Mon-Fri
3563 6:50a 7:51a 7:53a 7:55a 7:59a
' 7:26a 8:27a 8:29a 8:31a 8:35a

Light face = AM times
Bold face = PM times

" Limited stop service provided by Route EB.
2 Route EB arrives Stanford Medical Center at 5:45 a.m.

Holiday Service

Route AE-F will not operate on university holidays except Friday after
Thanksgiving Day.

Route EB operates on university holidays except Thanksgiving Day.

e Visit a nearby retailer:

Walgreens

2600 Mowry Avenue
Fremont, CA 94538
510.742.9356

Walgreens

41400 Blacow Road
Fremont, CA 94538
510.440.8195

Whole Foods

3111 Mowry Avenue
Fremont, CA 94538
510.401.5880

211

SF Bay

Call 511 | 511.org

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised December 8, 2023



mailto:signcomments@bayareametro.gov
https://clippercard.com
https://transporation.stanford.edu
https://clippercard.com
https://bart.gov
https://www.bart.gov
https://actransit.org
https://actransit.org



Accessibility Report



		Filename: 

		1379308491.pdf






		Report created by: 

		Sean Lehane


		Organization: 

		





 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.



		Needs manual check: 2


		Passed manually: 0


		Failed manually: 0


		Skipped: 1


		Passed: 29


		Failed: 0





Detailed Report



		Document




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set


		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF


		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF


		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order


		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified


		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar


		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents


		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast


		Page Content




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged


		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged


		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order


		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided


		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged


		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker


		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts


		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses


		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive


		Forms




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged


		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description


		Alternate Text




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text


		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read


		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content


		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation


		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text


		Tables




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot


		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR


		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers


		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column


		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary


		Lists




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L


		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI


		Headings




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting







Back to Top


